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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

rIid: 001

21/03/2565
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A/C No.
73
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4123164331
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KTB iPay Report

Reference
No.

A laf
usANT
A laf
usANT
A laf
usANT
A laf
STET R f
A laf
STET R f
A laf
STET R f
A laf
STET R f
A laf
STET R f
A lal
STETRET
A lal
STETRET
A lal
STET R f
A lal
STETRET
A lal
usANH
A lal
usANH
A lal
STET R f

Type:

Citizen ID/Tax ID

3461100187571

1479900149372

3470400164451

3470400270201

1479900149372

3470600209742

3470600171834

3471200600208

3470300105232

0000000000000

3620200121293

3471200941005

3471300038412

3540100917755

1480600109539

Print Date : 21/03/2022

Credit

DDA Ref.

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

XXXX

Print Time: 11:37:37

006/0001/4406008020

SMS Email
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Tran Amount

1,272.75

1,497.00

1,978.00

1,978.00

3,474.75

1,978.00

1,300.00

1,272.75

1,978.00

1,262.50

1,272.75

3,804.00

1,977.25

1,300.00

3,956.00

30,301.75



End of Report



